

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 104 OF 2009

BABU Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner seeks further time for filing affidavit
regarding proof of dasti service.
Time is granted.
List the matter on 22nd July, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.