

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 104 OF 2009

BABU Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Original records pertaining to the High Court and Trial Courts have not been received.
Registry is directed to issue reminder to the concerned Court for Original Record in question.
List the matter on 27th August, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.