

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 104 OF 2009

BABU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 22/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Venkat Subramonium T.R.,Adv.  
Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.  
Mr. Ravi C. Prakash,Adv.  
Ms. Jasaswini Mishra,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.  
Mrs. S. Geetha,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Venkat Subramonium T.R., learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant commenced his arguments at 11.15 a.m. and was on his legs till the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part-heard.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master